
Live the Truth in Love...Stewardship 

2013-2014 

Half Days of Reflection  

will explore different dimensions of Stewardship. 

Choose the topic that most interests you. 
 

Creation and Incarnation: The Essential Connection 

Thursday, October 24, 2013 AM     DHS 

Monday, November 25, 2013 PM FSC 

Wednesday, January 29, 2014 AM FSC 

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 PM FSC 

 

Choose Life:  Self-Care as a Practice of Stewardship 

Monday, October 21, 2013 PM DHS 

Wednesday, November 20, 2013PM DHS 

Thursday, January 09, 2014 PM FSC 

Monday, March 24, 2014 PM FSC 

 

Catholic Social Teaching: The Best Kept Secret 

Wednesday, October 30, 2013 PM DHS 

Thursday, December 05, 2013 AM FSC 

Friday, February 28, 2014 AM DHS 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 PM DHS 

 

PM = Lunch at noon; Program 12:30-3:30 pm 

AM = Program 9:00-12:00; Lunch at noon 

FSC = Franciscan Spiritual Center at OLA Convent 

DHS = Devine Hospitality Suite in Mirenda Center 

RSVP to Sister Mary Ann at mccarthm@neumann.edu  
at least 10 days before each event. 

Space is limited and registrations will honored in the order they are received. 
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